
The Final Stage: Bonus Stage - Dec. 4, 2016 - 9 schools

ADS - Entries: 4
School Student(s)

1 A Trey Perry

2 H Jordan Wong

3 C Melissa Loney

4 C Kordell Miller

CA - Entries: 5
School Student(s)

1 B Sarah Maul

2 H Sam Baue

3 H Madison Morrissette

4 H Maggie Macfadyen

5 C Brook McCurdy

DI - Entries: 8
School Student(s)

1 C Caleb Merritt

2 C Karina El-Refai

3 A Sarah Peterson

4 A Trey Perry

DUO - Entries: 3
School Student(s)

1 C Merritt and Kennon

2 B Duong and Herbert

3 A Perry and Benraty

ES - Entries: 2
School Student(s)

1 I Kate Rich

2 C Brook McCurdy

IMP - Entries: 11
School Student(s)

1 B Sarah Maul

2 B Seth Nelson

3 H Madison Morrissette

4 C Camryn Sharratt

5 H Sam Baue

6 C Kordell Miller

INF - Entries: 4
School Student(s)

1 H Jonathan Baker

2 C Karina El-Refai

3 I Kate Rich

4 C Alli Kennon

PER - Entries: 7
School Student(s)

1 H Madison Morrissette

2 I Kate Rich

3 C Camryn Sharratt

4 I Paige Ridgeway

5 H Maggie Macfadyen

6 H Sam Baue

7 C Andrew Boge

Poet - Entries: 7
School Student(s)

1 A Sarah Peterson

2 B Moriah Hood

3 C Kordell Miller

4 G Payton DeMers-Sahling

5 H Wesley Deuel

6 F Cheily Arreola

7 H Aaliyah Turner

POI - Entries: 8
School Student(s)

1 B Megan Ojeda

2 A Kennerly David Benraty

3 C Camryn Sharratt

4 H Chloe Meier

Pro - Entries: 18
School Student(s)

1 C Alli Kennon

2 B Alissa Duong

3 B Moriah Hood

4 I Paige Ridgeway

5 C Karina El-Refai

6 B Katiana Fischer

Tournament director

Nathaniel Wilson

School Codes
A - Doane University

B - University of Nebraska 
Omaha

C - Hastings College
E - College of Saint Mary

F - University of Nebraska - 
Kearney

G - Concordia University, 
Nebraska

H - University of Nebraska-
Lincoln

I - Illinois State University
J - Southeast Community 

College - Lincoln
X - Hired Judges



The Final Stage: Bonus Stage

Team sweepstakes

Team ADS CA DI DUO ES IMP INF PER Poet POI Pro Total Place

Hastings College (C) 10 2 18 10 8 5 12 6.5 6 6 12 95.5 1

University of Nebraska Omaha (B) 0 10 0 8 0 18 0 0 8 10 15 69 2

University of Nebraska-Lincoln (H) 8 18 0 0 0 8 10 13 2.5 4 0 63.5 3

Doane University (A) 10 0 10 6 0 0 0 0 10 8 0 44 4

Illinois State University (I) 0 0 0 0 10 0 6 12 0 0 4 32 5

Concordia University, Nebraska (G) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 4 6

University of Nebraska - Kearney (F) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 7
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The Final Stage: Bonus Stage

After Dinner Speaking

Code Team
Competitor

(s)

Prelims
1s

Rank

total

Head 

to

head

Recips
Spkr.

points

Prelim

result1

A1 Doane University Trey Perry 1 (23), 2 (23), 1
(25)

2 4 2.50 71 1

C1 Hastings College Kordell Miller 4 (18), 4 (21), 3
(23)

0 11 0.83 62 4

C2 Hastings College Melissa Loney 3 (20), 3 (22), 4
(22)

0 10 0.92 64 3

H3
University of Nebraska-

Lincoln
Jordan Wong 2 (21), 1 (24), 2

(24)
1 5 2.00 69 2
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The Final Stage: Bonus Stage

Communication Analysis

Code Team Competitor(s)
Prelims

1s
Rank

total

Head 

to

head

Recips
Spkr.

points

Prelim

result1

B3
University of Nebraska 

Omaha
Sarah Maul 1 (25), 1 (23), 2

(24)
2 4 2.50 72 1

C7 Hastings College Brook McCurdy 5 (18), 5 (19), 5
(21)

0 15 0.60 58 5

H7
University of Nebraska-

Lincoln
Sam Baue 2 (24), 3 (21), 3

(23)
0 8 2 1.17 68 2

H8
University of Nebraska-

Lincoln

Madison 

Morrissette
3 (22), 4 (20), 1

(25)
1 8 3 1.58 67 3

H9
University of Nebraska-

Lincoln
Maggie Macfadyen 4 (21), 2 (22), 4

(22)
0 10 1.00 65 4
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The Final Stage: Bonus Stage

Dramatic Interpretation

Code Team Competitor(s)
Prelims Rank

total

Spkr.

points

Prelim

result1 2

A1 Doane University Trey Perry 2 (23) 3 (22) 5 45 3

A3 Doane University Sarah Peterson 1 (25) 4 (20) 5 45 3

B2 University of Nebraska Omaha Megan Ojeda 3 (22) 2 (22) 5 44 5

C4 Hastings College Caleb Merritt 1 (24) 1 (24) 2 48 1

C5 Hastings College Karina El-Refai 3 (22) 1 (25) 4 47 2

H4 University of Nebraska-Lincoln Chloe Meier 4 (21) 2 (24) 6 45 7

H5 University of Nebraska-Lincoln Ethan Pytlik 2 (23) 3 (21) 5 44 5

H6 University of Nebraska-Lincoln Aaliyah Turner 4 (20) 4 (18) 8 38 8
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The Final Stage: Bonus Stage

Duo Interpretation

Code Team Competitor(s)
Prelims

1s
Rank

total

Head 

to

head

Recips
Spkr.

points

Prelim

result1

A4 Doane University
Trey Perry and Kennerly 

David Benraty
3 (20), 2 (24), 

3 (23)
0 8 1.17 67 3

B7
University of 

Nebraska Omaha

Alissa Duong and Abbie 

Herbert

2 (21), 3 (23), 

2 (24)
0 7 1.33 68 2

C8 Hastings College
Caleb Merritt and Alli 

Kennon

1 (22), 1 (25), 

1 (25)
3 3 3.00 72 1
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The Final Stage: Bonus Stage

Extemporaneous Speaking

Code Team Competitor(s)
Prelims

1s
Rank

total

Head to

head
Recips

Spkr.

points

Prelim

result1

C7 Hastings College Brook McCurdy 2 (19), 2 (24), 2 (21) 0 6 1.50 64 2

I1 Illinois State University Kate Rich 1 (23), 1 (25), 1 (24) 3 3 3.00 72 1
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The Final Stage: Bonus Stage

Impromptu Speaking

Code Team Competitor(s)
Prelims Rank

total

Spkr.

points

Prelim

result1 2

B11 University of Nebraska Omaha Seth Nelson 1 (23) 1 (24) 2 47 2

B12 University of Nebraska Omaha Cesar Magaña-Linares 4 (19) 5 (20) 9 39 10

B3 University of Nebraska Omaha Sarah Maul 3 (23) 2 (23) 5 46 3

C1 Hastings College Kordell Miller 5 (18) 2 (23) 7 41 6

C2 Hastings College Melissa Loney 5 (20) 5 (19) 10 39 11

C9 Hastings College Camryn Sharratt 1 (24) 1 (24) 2 48 1

H3 University of Nebraska-Lincoln Jordan Wong 4 (22) 4 (21) 8 43 8

H7 University of Nebraska-Lincoln Sam Baue 2 (22) 4 (21) 6 43 5

H8 University of Nebraska-Lincoln Madison Morrissette 2 (24) 3 (22) 5 46 3

I2 Illinois State University Paige Ridgeway 5 (22) 3 (22) 8 44 7

J1 Southeast Community College - Lincoln Alan Hurless 3 (20) 5 (20) 8 40 9
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The Final Stage: Bonus Stage

Informative Speaking

Code Team
Competitor

(s)

Prelims
1s

Rank

total

Head 

to

head

Recips
Spkr.

points

Prelim

result1

C5 Hastings College Karina El-Refai 2 (23), 2 (22), 2
(23)

0 6 1.50 68 2

C8 Hastings College Alli Kennon 3 (22), 4 (19), 3
(20)

0 10 0.92 61 4

H12
University of Nebraska-

Lincoln
Jonathan Baker 1 (24), 1 (24), 4

(19)
2 6 2.25 67 1

I1 Illinois State University Kate Rich 4 (21), 3 (21), 1
(25)

1 8 1.58 67 3
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The Final Stage: Bonus Stage

Persuasive Speaking

Code Team Competitor(s)
Prelims

1s
Rank

total

Head 

to

head

Recips
Spkr.

points

Prelim

result1

C12 Hastings College Andrew Boge 6 (19), 6 (18), 5
(19)

0 17 0.53 56 7

C9 Hastings College Camryn Sharratt 5 (20), 2 (23), 3
(22)

0 10 1.03 65 3

H7
University of Nebraska-

Lincoln
Sam Baue 7 (18), 1 (24), 7

(17)
1 15 6 1.29 59 6

H8
University of Nebraska-

Lincoln

Madison 

Morrissette
1 (24), 7 (16), 1

(25)
2 9 2.14 65 1

H9
University of Nebraska-

Lincoln
Maggie Macfadyen 4 (21), 5 (19), 6

(18)
0 15 5 0.62 58 5

I1 Illinois State University Kate Rich 2 (23), 3 (22), 2
(24)

0 7 1.33 69 2

I2 Illinois State University Paige Ridgeway 3 (22), 4 (21), 4
(21)

0 11 0.83 64 4
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The Final Stage: Bonus Stage

Poetry

Code Team Competitor(s)
Prelims

1s
Rank

total

Head 

to

head

Recips
Spkr.

points

Prelim

result1

A3 Doane University Sarah Peterson 1 (23), 2 (23), 2
(24)

1 5 2.00 70 1

B5
University of Nebraska 

Omaha
Moriah Hood 2 (22), 5 (20), 3

(23)
0 10 1.03 65 2

C1 Hastings College Kordell Miller 6 (18), 4 (21), 1
(25)

1 11 1.42 64 3

F1
University of Nebraska - 

Kearney
Cheily Arreola 4 (20), 6 (19), 4

(22)
0 14 0.67 61 6

G1
Concordia University, 

Nebraska

Payton DeMers-

Sahling
7 (17), 1 (24), 5

(21)
1 13 4 1.34 62 4

H11
University of Nebraska-

Lincoln
Wesley Deuel 3 (21), 3 (22), 7

(19)
0 13 5 0.81 62 5

H6
University of Nebraska-

Lincoln
Aaliyah Turner 5 (19), 7 (18), 6

(20)
0 18 0.51 57 7
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The Final Stage: Bonus Stage

Program Oral Interp

Code Team Competitor(s)
Prelims Rank

total

Spkr.

points

Prelim

result1 2

A4 Doane University Kennerly David Benraty 1 (24) 1 (23) 2 47 1

B2 University of Nebraska Omaha Megan Ojeda 1 (25) 4 (20) 5 45 4

C10 Hastings College Nathan Navratil 4 (20) 3 (20) 7 40 7

C8 Hastings College Alli Kennon 3 (22) 3 (21) 6 43 6

C9 Hastings College Camryn Sharratt 2 (22) 1 (24) 3 46 2

G1 Concordia University, Nebraska Payton DeMers-Sahling 4 (21) 4 (19) 8 40 8

H4 University of Nebraska-Lincoln Chloe Meier 2 (23) 2 (23) 4 46 3

H5 University of Nebraska-Lincoln Ethan Pytlik 3 (21) 2 (22) 5 43 5

This tournament is being run using SpeechWire Tournament Services software - www.SpeechWire.com.
© 2004-2017 Ben Stewart - All Rights Reserved. SpeechWire version 4.21.006.



The Final Stage: Bonus Stage

Prose

Code Team Competitor(s)
Prelims Rank

total

Spkr.

points

Prelim

result1 2

A1 Doane University Trey Perry 5 (19) 5 (19) 10 38 16

B1 University of Nebraska Omaha Moriah Hood 2 (23) 1 (23) 3 46 4

B10 University of Nebraska Omaha Katiana Fischer 3 (21) 2 (23) 5 44 5

B11 University of Nebraska Omaha Seth Nelson 5 (18) 3 (21) 8 39 13

B4 University of Nebraska Omaha Ameres Groves 3 (21) 3 (22) 6 43 7

B7 University of Nebraska Omaha Alissa Duong 1 (23) 4 (21) 5 44 5

B9 University of Nebraska Omaha Gordon Ip 4 (21) 3 (22) 7 43 9

C10 Hastings College Nathan Navratil 3 (22) 4 (20) 7 42 10

C12 Hastings College Andrew Boge 4 (20) 4 (21) 8 41 12

C5 Hastings College Karina El-Refai 1 (24) 2 (23) 3 47 2

C7 Hastings College Brook McCurdy 5 (18) 5 (19) 10 37 17

C8 Hastings College Alli Kennon 1 (25) 1 (25) 2 50 1

C9 Hastings College Camryn Sharratt 4 (20) 2 (22) 6 42 8

E2 College of Saint Mary Amber Beighley 5 (19) 5 (18) 10 37 17

G1 Concordia University, Nebraska Payton DeMers-Sahling 5 (20) 5 (19) 10 39 14

H11 University of Nebraska-Lincoln Wesley Deuel 5 (19) 5 (20) 10 39 14

H5 University of Nebraska-Lincoln Ethan Pytlik 2 (22) 5 (20) 7 42 10

I2 Illinois State University Paige Ridgeway 2 (23) 1 (24) 3 47 2
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The Final Stage: Bonus Stage

After Dinner Speaking
Elimination round results

There are no elimination rounds in this grouping yet.
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The Final Stage: Bonus Stage

Communication Analysis
Elimination round results

There are no elimination rounds in this grouping yet.
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The Final Stage: Bonus Stage

Dramatic Interpretation
Elimination round results

Final round

Code Name Team B1 H2 B2 1s
Rank
total

Judges
pref.

Recips
Spkr.
points

Place

C4 Caleb Merritt Hastings College 1 (24) 2 (24) 1 (24) 2 4 2.50 72 1

C5 Karina El-Refai Hastings College 2 (23) 1 (25) 3 (22) 1 6 1.83 70 2

A3 Sarah Peterson Doane University 3 (22) 3 (23) 2 (23) 0 8 1.17 68 3

A1 Trey Perry Doane University 4 (21) 4 (20) 4 (21) 0 12 0.75 62 4
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The Final Stage: Bonus Stage

Duo Interpretation
Elimination round results

There are no elimination rounds in this grouping yet.
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The Final Stage: Bonus Stage

Extemporaneous Speaking
Elimination round results

There are no elimination rounds in this grouping yet.

This tournament is being run using SpeechWire Tournament Services software - www.SpeechWire.com.
© 2004-2017 Ben Stewart - All Rights Reserved. SpeechWire version 4.21.006.



The Final Stage: Bonus Stage

Impromptu Speaking
Elimination round results

Final round

Code Name Team X9 G1 X2 1s
Rank
total

Judges
pref.

Recips
Spkr.
points

Place

B3 Sarah Maul
University of Nebraska 

Omaha

2 

(24)

1 

(24)

3 

(22)
1 6 1.83 70 1

B11 Seth Nelson
University of Nebraska 

Omaha

4 

(19)

2 

(23)

1 

(24)
1 7 1.75 66 2

H8
Madison 

Morrissette
University of Nebraska-

Lincoln
5 

(17)
3 

(22)
2 

(23)
0 10 1.03 62 3

C9 Camryn Sharratt Hastings College
3 

(21)

4 

(21)

4 

(21)
0 11 4 0.83 63 4

H7 Sam Baue
University of Nebraska-

Lincoln

1 

(25)

5 

(20)

5 

(20)
1 11 5 1.40 65 5

C1 Kordell Miller Hastings College
6 

(15)
6 

(19)
6 

(19)
0 18 0.50 53 6

This tournament is being run using SpeechWire Tournament Services software - www.SpeechWire.com.
© 2004-2017 Ben Stewart - All Rights Reserved. SpeechWire version 4.21.006.



The Final Stage: Bonus Stage

Informative Speaking
Elimination round results

There are no elimination rounds in this grouping yet.
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The Final Stage: Bonus Stage

Persuasive Speaking
Elimination round results

There are no elimination rounds in this grouping yet.
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The Final Stage: Bonus Stage

Poetry
Elimination round results

There are no elimination rounds in this grouping yet.
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The Final Stage: Bonus Stage

Program Oral Interp
Elimination round results

Final round

Code Name Team X1 F2 F1 1s
Rank
total

Judges
pref.

Recips
Spkr.
points

Place

B2 Megan Ojeda
University of Nebraska 

Omaha

1 

(24)

1 

(22)

1 

(24)
3 3 3.00 70 1

A4
Kennerly David 

Benraty
Doane University

2 

(23)

2 

(21)

2 

(23)
0 6 1.50 67 2

C9 Camryn Sharratt Hastings College
4 

(20)
3 

(20)
3 

(22)
0 10 0.92 62 3

H4 Chloe Meier
University of Nebraska-

Lincoln

3 

(21)

4 

(19)

4 

(21)
0 11 0.83 61 4
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The Final Stage: Bonus Stage

Prose
Elimination round results

Final round

Code Name Team X10 X12 X3 1s
Rank
total

Judges
pref.

Recips
Spkr.
points

Place

C8 Alli Kennon Hastings College
3 

(21)

1 

(25)

1 

(24)
2 5 2.33 70 1

B7 Alissa Duong
University of Nebraska 

Omaha

1 

(24)

3 

(23)

2 

(23)
1 6 1.83 70 2

B1 Moriah Hood
University of Nebraska 

Omaha
2 

(23)
5 

(21)
4 

(21)
0 11 0.95 65 3

I2
Paige 

Ridgeway
Illinois State University

5 

(18)

4 

(22)

3 

(22)
0 12 0.78 62 4

C5 Karina El-Refai Hastings College
6 

(17)

2 

(24)

5 

(20)
0 13 0.87 61 5

B10 Katiana Fischer
University of Nebraska 

Omaha
4 

(20)
6 

(20)
6 

(19)
0 16 0.58 59 6

This tournament is being run using SpeechWire Tournament Services software - www.SpeechWire.com.
© 2004-2017 Ben Stewart - All Rights Reserved. SpeechWire version 4.21.006.


